
LOT 9 TURKEY RUN S/D.

WD 1008-1996, WD 1008-1998,

SKINNER THOMAS W JR/SKINNER CARRIE L SAPP
291 SW PHILLIPS CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-3712

03-4S-16-02739-209

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.00 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

213,501
28,777
35,000

277,278
94,323

182,955
HX HB 50,722

132,233
277,278

0

282,311

1305/0943 11/30/2015 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

 PAUL SCOTT & JESSIE 

THOMAS W JR & CARRI

1185/0839 12/03/2009 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CYNTHIA D FETHEROL

PAUL & JESSIE GERHA
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22495 POOL 205 11/12/2004

21108 SFR 319 08/25/2003

2016HX Base Yr

291 SW PHILLIPS CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,169 122.6568 137.38 297,977 2004 2004 0 0 0 28.35 71.65

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1784

BAS 1,784 100 1,784 175,604

FGR 498 55 274 26,970

FOP 110 30 33 3,249

FSP 196 40 78 7,678

2,588 2,169 213,501

BAS= W10 S7 W18 S32 FGR= S23 E14 N1 E8 N22 W22$ E30 FOP= S4
E14 N6 W3 N4 W8 S6 W3$ E3 N6 E8 S4 E15 N30 FSP= N7 W28 S7
E28$ W28 N7$ .

BAS

10

7

18

32

30
3

6

8

4 15

30

28

7

FGR23

14
8

22

22
FOP

4

14

6
3

4

8

6

3

FSP 7

28

7

28

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,833.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 3,666

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 361.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 11,877

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 29 38 1,102.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2005 2005 3 40 6,612

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 34 1.00 UT 5,712.00 5,712.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,712

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 910.00 910.00 100 2024 2023 100 910

28,777

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


